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FREES X Chinese
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Language-1
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$88
WEREN S EE=E
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Chess
(Beginner/Intermediate)
$64
Mr. Song Jie Liu

9%t Crochet $64
RIEEID

English Writing | $104
Ms Sarah Sim / Ms
Fiona Ren

English Writing Il $120
Mr David Mathew

Advance Math $104
Mr Allen Jiang

2825 MILLER RANCH ROAD, SUITE #209, PEARLAND TX 77584
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TIME

1-3pm

3-5pm

1-3pm

3-5pm

3-4pm

4-5pm

1-3pm

3-5pm

1-3pm
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5-8%

9-12%

Y/
=94

5-8%

5yrs &
older

8% AL

Grades
-z

Grades
4-6

Grades
2-5
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STUDENTS LEARN BASIC FUNDAMENTALS OF THE GAME WHICH
RANGES FROM PIECES’ MOVEMENT, OPENING PRINCIPLES,
PROMOTION AND CHECKMATE, AND OTHER ADVANCED CHESS
SKILLS

STUDENTS BRING THEIR OWN CROCHET NEEDLES AND YARN

STUDENTS READ AND ANALYZE EXCERPTS
AND OTHER WRITTEN WORKS TO DEVELOP
READING, WRITING, AND CRITICAL THINKING
SKILLS, FROM GRAMMAR USAGE IN WRITING
SENTENCES AND PARAGRAPHS

STUDENTS LEARN TO USE FRACTIONS, PERCENTAGES, AND
APPLICATION OF MATH SKILLS LIKE MULTIPLICATION/DIVISION,
ADDITION/SUBTRACTION IN WORD PROBLEMS
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CLASS

GT Prep
$64
Ms Fiona Ren

Worldly Wise
$64
Ms Fiona Ren

Computer Animation
HYBRID
$136
Mr David Mathew

Algebra / Geometry
$120
Mr Allen Jiang

Spanish | $104 /
Spanish Il $120
Ms Amanda Flores

Spanish I, $120

2825 MILLER RANCH ROAD, SUITE #209, PEARLAND TX 77584
WWW . HOUSTONHUAXIA.ORG/ PEARLAND SCHOOL

TIME AGE CLASS DESCRIPTION

PREPARE FOR GT PROGRAM WITH QUANTITATIVE,

3-4pm Kinder-2
VERBAL, AND NON-VERBAL PRACTICE

Grades STUDENTS IMPROVE THEIR USAGE OF NEW VOCABULARY

4->pm 2-4 WORDS WITH SPELLING AND VOCABULARY EXERCISES

Students learn basics of 3D Animation in the software
Blender including 3D modeling and character animation
Requirements: laptop with the following minimum
requirements:

(Windows): OS-Windows 8.1 (64-bit), CPU-4 cores with
SSE4.2 support, RAM-8GB, GPU-2GB VRAM with OpenGL
4.3 (see following), NVIDIA-GeForce 400 and newer,
Quadro Tesla GPU architecture and newer, including RTX-
based cards, with NVIDIA drivers, AMD-GCN 1st gen and
newer, Intel: Broadwell architecture and newer, always
make sure to install the latest drivers from the graphics
card manufacturer website
(Mac): 0S-macOS 11.2 (Big Sur), CPU with Metal 2.2 (see
following), AMD, Apple Silicon, or Intel (Skylake and newer)

12 yrs &

1I=S79im older

STUDENTS LEARN LINEAR EQUATIONS, INEQUALITIES,
VARIABLES, PROOFS, AND MORE CONCEPTS IN ALGEBRA &
GEOMETRY

Grades

FPM 610

1 3pm |1 Grades 13 STUDENTS LEARN SPANISH
spm | '©29% | VOCABULARY AND GRAMMAR BY
ENGAGING IN CONVERSATION,
READING, WRITING, AND

COMPREHENDING
3-5pm | Grades 4-6
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FREES L Chinese
Culture and
Language-1

$72
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FREZ XL Chinese

Culture and Language-

2
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HYBRID
$88
WEREN BE=E
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HEEm

Drawing (Beginner/
Intermediate)
$60
Ms Ella Lu

Drawing (Advance)
$64
Ms Ella Lu

Chess (Beginner /
Intermediate) $64
Mr Song Jie Liu

GT Prep $64
Ms Fiona Ren

2825 MILLER RANCH ROAD, SUITE #209, PEARLAND TX 77584

TIME

1-3pm

3-5pm

1-3pm

3-5pm

1-2pm

2-3pm

3-4pm

3-4pm
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AGE CLASS DESCRIPTION
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5-8%

STUDENTS LEARN SKETCHING AND PAINTING
BASICS THROUGH ELEMENTS OF ART AND
PRINCIPLES OF DESIGN

5-9 yrs old

STUDENTS BUILD SKETCHING AND
PAINTING TECHNIQUES THROUGH STILL-
LIFE PRACTICE, PORTRAITS, AND MORE

10-14 yrs
old

STUDENTS LEARN BASIC FUNDAMENTALS OF THE GAME
WHICH RANGES FROM PIECES' MOVEMENT, OPENING
PRINCIPLES, PROMOTION AND CHECKMATE, AND OTHER
ADVANCED CHESS SKILLS

5yrs &
older

PREPARE FOR GT PROGRAM WITH QUANTITATIVE,
VERBAL, AND NON-VERBAL PRACTICE

Kinder-2
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CLASS

%t Crochet $64
RIEEID

Wordly Wise $64
Ms Fiona Ren

English Writing | $104
English Writing Il $120
Ms Haoqi Zhang

Advance Math $104
Ms Fiona Ren

Spanish | $104 / Spanish |l
$120
Ms Amanda Flores

Pre-Calculus HYBRID
$120
Mr Allen Jiang

High School Statistics
HYBRID
$136
Dr. Shu Zhang

High School
Economics
HYBRID, $136

Spanish I, $104

Spanish I, $120

2825 MILLER RANCH ROAD, SUITE #209, PEARLAND TX 77584
WWW . HOUSTONHUAXIA.ORG/ PEARLAND SCHOOL

TIME

4-5pm

4-5pm

1-3pm
3-5pm

1-3pm

1-3pm
3-5pm

3-5pm

1-3pm

3-5pm

1-3pm

3-5pm

AGE

8T AL

Grades 2-4

Grades 2-3
Grades 4-6

Grades 2-5

|
Grades 1-3

Il
Grades 4-6

Grades
9-12

Grades
9-12

Grades

9-12

Grades 1-3

Grades 4-6

CLASS DESCRIPTION

STUDENTS BRING THEIR OWN CROCHET NEEDLE AND YARN

STUDENTS IMPROVE THEIR USAGE OF NEW VOCABULARY
WORDS WITH SPELLING AND VOCABULARY EXERCISES

STUDENTS READ AND ANALYZE EXCERPTS AND OTHER WRITTEN WORKS
TO DEVELOP READING, WRITING, AND CRITICAL THINKING SKILLS, FROM
GRAMMAR USAGE IN WRITING SENTENCES AND PARAGRAPHS

STUDENTS LEARN TO USE FRACTIONS, PERCENTAGES, AND
APPLICATION OF MATH SKILLS LIKE MULTIPLICATION/DIVISION,
ADDITION/SUBTRACTION IN WORD PROBLEMS

Students learn Spanish vocabulary and grammar by
engaging in conversation, reading, writing, and
comprehending

STUDENTS LEARN TRIGONOMETRY, CIRCULAR FUNCTIONS,
POLAR COORDINATES, AND ADDITIONAL ALGEBRA | &I
CONCEPTS

STUDENTS WILL LEARN ABOUT SAMPLING, DATA
COLLECTION, PROBABILITY, VARIABLES,
DISTRIBUTIONS, TESTS, CHI-SQUARE, CORRELATION,
AND MORE

STUDENTS WILL LEARN ABOUT PPC CURVE, PRICES &
EQUILIBRIUM, FISCAL & MONETARY POLICIES,
MARKETS, MONOPOLIES, AND MORE

STUDENTS LEARN SPANISH VOCABULARY
AND GRAMMAR BY ENGAGING IN
CONVERSATION, READING, WRITING,
AND COMPREHENDING



